



2026:BHC-AS:6954

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL/CRIMINAL JURISDICTION
AND ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

COMMON ORDER

CORAM: MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.

DATE : 18 DECEMBER 2025

P.C.:

Due to paucity of time, matters from Sr.No. 940 to 957 (except Sr.No. 954) of Supplementary Board and Sr.Nos. 603 to 607 of Daily Chamber Main Causelist are adjourned to the respective dates as given below:

Sr. Nos.	Due Dates	Sr. Nos.	Due Dates
940-953	19/12/2025	603-607	19/12/2025
955-957	19/12/2025		

Ad-interim relief, if any, granted earlier, to continue till then.

If any ad-interim or interim reliefs, operative until today, are in force and the matter, though scheduled to be listed today, has not been listed, such ad-interim or interim reliefs shall stand extended until the next date of listing.

[MADHAV J. JAMDAR, J.]